
Sales and Support  Head Office 01788 542 020 • Bristol 0117 935 9645 • Manchester 0161 745 8242
London 020 8551 8888 • Scotland 01698 422 525 • Wales 01269 831 433 • Yorkshire 01977 680 388

Furniture Handles
Zinc Alloy
TC
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Finish Cat. No.

Brushed pewter 101.39.901

Bow handle
• Zinc alloy

Order qty:  1 pc
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145.5

Finish Cat. No.

Brushed pewter 101.40.901

Pull handle
• Zinc alloy

Order qty:  1 pc

32

22
64

100

Finish Cat. No.

Brushed nickel 118.55.620

Pull handle
• Zinc alloy

Order qty:  1 pc
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Unless otherwise indicated fixing
screws are not included and must be
ordered separately. The logo shown
indicates the type of screw required.

Discontinued when stock = 0
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Please note: there is a slight variation between
the colour/finish of handle 101.39.901 and 
handle 101.40.901
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